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The menu of Sayville Athletic Club from Sayville includes 31 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Sayville
Athletic Club:
we tried sayville athletic club for the first time last night on the recommendation of a friend and it was great. the
brisket and conjured bark were amazing and the truffle friries are fantastic, but best is the friendly staff. it's a
funny place! read more. What User doesn't like about Sayville Athletic Club:

Burger is great. The fries are better. Great service. Nice bartenders who take care of you. This is my place | go to
when | want a nice time not empty not too crowded. Owner is nice. read more. Sayville Athletic Club from
Sayville is known for its tasty burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are provided, Besides the fine
sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Furthermore, you can order fresh prepared
grill goods.
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Saypille fithletic Club Menu

fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

Burgers

THE VEGGIE BURGER

Salad

CAESAR SALAD
Side dishes
ALIGOT POTATOES

fingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH

Wings

20 WINGS

Small Plates

POTATO GAUFRETTES

fiye

BENDERS

Bar Snacks

BAR SALAD

$13.0

$5.0

$14.0

$23.0

$8.0

$12.0

$9.0

Burgers & Special Team
Sandwiches

THE CLUB BURGER $12.0

Specialty Subs and
Sandwiches

BOMBER SANDWICH $14.0

Smotied Wings

10 WINGS $12.0

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

Restaurant Calegory

BBQ

Ingredients Used

BUFFALO

Starters & Salads

WINGS
FRENCH FRIES $5.0

Warm Ups
POTATO IN POTATO $14.0
SANTA BARBARA CHILI $13.0

Salads

WEDGE SALAD $12.0
CAESAR SALAD $12.0
SIDE SALAD $5.0



Saypille fithletic Club Menu

Sandwiches
THE CADILLAC SANDWICH

NDUJA GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

THE BRANDO SANDWICH
THE WEDGE BURGER

$16.0

$14.0

$13.0
$16.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

SALAD

SANDWICH

PANINI
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Sayville fthletic Club

209 Railroad Ave, Sayville, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 15:00 -24:00
Tuesday 12:00 -24:00
Wednesday 12:00 -24:00
Thursday 12:00 -24:00
Friday 12:00 -02:00
Saturday 12:00 -02:00
Sunday 12:00 -24:00
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