



https://menulist.menu 209 Railroad Ave, Sayville, United States (+1)6313191700









The menu of Sayville Athletic Club from Sayville includes 31 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$12.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Sayville Athletic Club:

we tried sayville athletic club for the first time last night on the recommendation of a friend and it was great. the brisket and conjured bark were amazing and the truffle friries are fantastic, but best is the friendly staff. it's a funny place! read more. What User doesn't like about Sayville Athletic Club:

Burger is great. The fries are better. Great service. Nice bartenders who take care of you. This is my place I go to when I want a nice time not empty not too crowded. Owner is nice. read more. Sayville Athletic Club from Sayville is known for its tasty burgers, to which crispy fries, salads and other sides are provided, Besides the fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Furthermore, you can order fresh prepared grill goods.

4	17
1	
	S. S

\$12.0

\$5.0

Alcoholic Drinks BEER		Burgers & Special Team Sandwiches	
Burgers		THE CLUB BURGER	\$12.0
THE VEGGIE BURGER	\$13.0	Specialty Subs and Sandwiches	
Salad		BOMBER SANDWICH	\$14.0
CAESAR SALAD		BOMBER SANDWICH	\$14.0
Side dishes		Smoked Wings	
	\$5.0	10 WINGS	\$12.0
ALIGOT POTATOES	\$ 5.0	Quik Moat Qu The Dound	1
Fingerfood		Bulk Meat By The Pound	
BUFFALO WINGS		BRISKET	
Ø		Restaurant Category	
Burgers + Sandwiches		BBQ	
BLT SANDWICH	\$14.0	<i>a</i>	
Wings		Ingredients Used	
20 WINGS	\$23.0	BUFFALO	
	,	Starters & Salads	
Small Plates		WINGS	
POTATO GAUFRETTES	\$8.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
Rye		Alama Ala	
BENDERS	\$12.0	Warm Ups	
	,	POTATO IN POTATO	\$14.0
Bar Snacks		SANTA BARBARA CHILI	\$13.0
BAR SALAD	\$9.0	Salads	
		WEDGE SALAD	\$12.0

CAESAR SALAD

SIDE SALAD



Sandwiches		These types of dishes are
THE CADILLAC SANDWICH	\$16.0	being served
NDUJA GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$14.0	BURGER
THE BRANDO SANDWICH	\$13.0	SALAD
THE WEDGE BURGER	\$16 O	SANDWICH

PANINI



Sayville Athletic Club

209 Railroad Ave, Sayville, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 15:00 -24:00 Tuesday 12:00 -24:00 Wednesday 12:00 -24:00 Thursday 12:00 -24:00 Friday 12:00 -02:00 Saturday 12:00 -02:00 Sunday 12:00 -24:00

